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INSCRIÇÕES DEFERIDAS 

Carimbo de data/hora Nome Completo DRE

IUE112- ECONOMIA POLÍTICA

2/2/2022 20:10:17 Álvaro da Rocha Vilarinho 121134043
2/3/2022 10:04:23 Ana Caroline Duarte Gonçalves da Silva 121122169
2/2/2022 23:08:09 ana luiza orioli nordi 121146896

2/11/2022 17:30:22 Beatriz Alcieri Batista 118188114
2/6/2022 16:11:57 Cristiano Martins Ferreira 120033723
2/5/2022 19:33:52 Dhiueny Sawiniec Bernardes 121175154

2/11/2022 19:18:23 Flávia de Souza Pompermayer 121049581
2/2/2022 17:38:18 Gabriel Bivar Carneiro Campello 121042474
2/5/2022 16:15:22 Gabriel Gonçalves Leão Tavares 121098970

2/10/2022 11:36:39 Gisele Hermesdorffe Lima Rocha 117205531
2/11/2022 22:44:03 Igor Silva Porto 120019949
2/5/2022 21:33:07 Isabelle Cristina Dantas de Mello Alves de Lima 121048103

2/10/2022 22:57:34 Isabelle Cristina Guimarães Fraga 121154140
2/3/2022 23:37:22 Israel de Jesus Braga 121044808
2/2/2022 12:45:06 Lauanny Pereira Brandão 121057746

2/11/2022 21:09:38 LEONARDO LUCAS DE SOUZA SILVA MACEDO 119148086
2/2/2022 13:14:43 Luiza Faria Lima 121131744
2/2/2022 11:18:56 Luíza Rosa Moreira de Sá Oliveira 120172111
2/5/2022 22:06:19 Marcelo Augusto Boscato 116141328
2/4/2022 10:11:04 Maria Beatriz Oliveira 121152960

2/11/2022 15:38:00 Maria Eduarda Medeiros Medrado 121051211
2/11/2022 16:17:28 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MACRUZ 119198934
2/11/2022 18:54:42 Mileny Ferreira Rodrigues Furtado 120165546

2/7/2022 1:21:04 Murilo Alan Silva 120047196
2/11/2022 14:58:39 Paulo Ricardo Meritello dos Reis 121171429
2/5/2022 13:05:04 Paulo Victor Aires Sousa 121123848

2/10/2022 13:41:59 Pedro Henrique Diz de Mattos 121050794
2/7/2022 15:11:40 Rodrigo Rodrigues Dos Santos 121063137

2/10/2022 21:58:40 Taiane dos Santos Viana da Silva 121120905
2/11/2022 18:16:27 Vinícius de Novaes Marques 120026857

 IUE351- DIREITO TRIBUTÁRIO I

2/10/2022 9:49:20 Ana clara Silva Sabará 118096731
2/7/2022 13:14:47 Clayde Signoretti de Souza 118174864
2/2/2022 18:17:06 Daniel Fernandes Galvão 118027237
2/4/2022 18:21:50 Eduarda Maroni Flamenbaum 120067188
2/6/2022 14:59:34 Gabriel Anselmo Zegur 119049753

2/11/2022 18:46:12 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/7/2022 13:18:06 João Gabriel Couto de Moraes 119065660
2/11/2022 0:05:54 João Gabriel Pyles Duarte 117224098
2/2/2022 12:54:03 Júlia Garcia Farias 117096380

2/11/2022 23:44:19 Larissa Cunha Duarte 118043877
2/11/2022 17:33:57 Laura da Silva Moreira 117143381
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2/8/2022 22:51:31 Lucas Noskoski Machuca Figueiredo 119147763
2/6/2022 12:18:38 Matheus da Silva Gandra 119034431
2/7/2022 18:33:25 Paulo Alexandre da Costa Braga 118160962

 IUE527- DIREITO TRIBUTÁRIO II

2/10/2022 9:47:20 Ana Clara Silva Sabará 118096731
2/2/2022 18:19:04 Daniel Fernandes Galvão 118027237

2/10/2022 14:51:48 Edimar Ferreira dos Santos 01196806101
2/11/2022 13:19:25 Inácio Lyra da Costa 118067009
2/2/2022 21:48:35 Isabel Souza de Carvalho 118104584

2/11/2022 18:47:52 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/7/2022 13:19:45 João Gabriel Couto de Moraes 119065660
2/2/2022 12:59:32 Júlia Garcia Farias 117096380

2/11/2022 23:53:27 Larissa Cunha Duarte 118043877
2/8/2022 12:39:45 Lorenna Rodrigues Maciel 118049001
2/6/2022 12:17:50 Matheus da Silva Gandra 119034431
2/7/2022 21:32:48 MATTEUS MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS LIMA 118048712
2/7/2022 18:34:34 Paulo Alexandre da Costa Braga 118160962

 IUE352- DIREITO COMERCIAL I

2/2/2022 7:55:30 Alex Oliveira Lopes da Silveira Junior 119137849
2/9/2022 13:30:56 Ana Beatriz Fernandes Pereira 118147168

2/11/2022 10:41:57 Andrey Noá Soares Rezende Medeiros de Araujo 118052070
2/11/2022 22:17:05 Isabelly Farias 117276980
2/11/2022 21:26:36 Leonardo Batista Bezerra 119105371
2/7/2022 18:37:11 Paulo Alexandre da Costa Braga 118160962

2/11/2022 19:47:05 Vitória Pereira Lino 119030128

IUE360- DIREITO COMERCIAL II

2/9/2022 11:39:52 Ana Beatriz Fernandes Pereira 118147168
2/11/2022 12:15:54 Brenda Souza Corrêa 117256590
2/10/2022 22:56:45 Caroline de Almeida Porto Maia 118139791
2/11/2022 22:18:18 Isabelly Farias 117276980
2/11/2022 21:28:46 Leonardo Batista Bezerra 119105371
2/11/2022 11:31:50 Louise Lacerda de Brito Domingues 117063719
2/11/2022 16:51:08 Rafaella Silva Cogliatti 118164275

 IUE473- DIREITO COMERCIAL III

2/10/2022 19:47:16 André Luiz dos Santos Figueiredo Júnior 118039763
2/11/2022 10:40:01 Andrey Noá Soares Rezende Medeiros de Araujo 118052070
2/11/2022 13:05:39 Antonio Amaral Villanova 11806853
2/10/2022 22:58:48 Caroline de Almeida Porto Maia 118139791
2/11/2022 12:45:39 Pablo Hierro Gouvea Calixto 119147632
2/10/2022 23:50:42 Ygor Silva da Costa 118108863

 IUE482- DIREITO COMERCIAL IV
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2/11/2022 18:01:00 Thales Soares Lopes 116194054

IUE411- DIREITO DO TRABALHO I

2/9/2022 21:00:26 Alana José Barbosa de Jesus 117099281
2/11/2022 12:14:54 Eduarda Gouveia dos Santos 117079605
2/11/2022 23:48:49 Estephany Carolyne da Silva Gonçalo 118043940
2/2/2022 21:45:41 Isabel Souza de Carvalho 118104584

2/11/2022 18:00:59 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/4/2022 14:43:13 Marie Okabayashi de Castro Lemos 117079702

2/11/2022 20:56:00 Matheus Cesar Pereira Fumaux 118029629
2/3/2022 22:38:54 Rayane Ferreira da Silva 117082616
2/6/2022 10:58:03 Thiago Carvalho de Oliveira Garcia 118026639

IUE421- DIREITO DO TRABALHO II

2/9/2022 21:10:57 Alana José Barbosa de Jesus 117099281
2/11/2022 12:13:03 Eduarda Gouveia dos Santos 117079605
2/11/2022 23:51:05 Estephany Carolyne da Silva Gonçalo 118043940
2/2/2022 21:52:28 Isabel Souza de Carvalho 118104584

2/11/2022 10:55:21 Isabella Akemi Nishio Graziadio 118033270
2/11/2022 11:25:11 Louise Lacerda de Brito Domingues 117063719
2/4/2022 14:40:16 Marie Okabayashi de Castro Lemos 117079702
2/3/2022 22:41:06 Rayane Ferreira da Silva 117082616

 IUE530- DIREITO PROCESSUAL DO TRABALHO

2/9/2022 20:52:33 Alana José Barbosa de Jesus 117099281
2/11/2022 12:07:56 Eduarda Gouveia dos Santos 117079605
2/9/2022 19:17:27 Manitou França de Souza Lobato 116139923
2/4/2022 14:41:40 Marie Okabayashi de Castro Lemos 117079702

2/11/2022 20:57:24 Matheus Cesar Pereira Fumaux 118029629
2/7/2022 14:04:15 Naiara da Silva Pereira 117134853
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